
AUROMATRIX HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED - FINANCIAL CREDITORS AS ON 16.12.2021

Sl.No  Name of the Creditor 

 Amount Claimed by 

Creditors (in Rs) 

Amount 

Admitted         

 (in Rs.) Voting %

1 IDBI Bank Limited 21,46,62,067.06     21,46,62,067.06 24.33%

2

Edelweiss Asset Reconstruction 

Company Limited 66,76,72,092        66,76,72,092    75.67%

Total 88,23,34,159        88,23,34,159    100.00%


